LFJX6.1/1.2L

Capacity (W) Cold room temp. -18°C/7 KTD

Surface area (m2), fin space 6.0mm
Quantity
Fan diameter (mm)
Airflow (m3/h)

Input power (W)

Power source

Defrost Load (W)

Pipe size Liquid

(inch) Suction

Overall Dimensions mm (L*W*H¥*)

Fixing Centres (A*B)
Expansion valve
Orifice

Capacities given are based on R404A/R507 refrigerant

1200

230

2100

114

220-240V/50Hz

750

3/8

5/8

1250 x 502 x 180

1216 x 505

TES2

1#



